Mar de Pulpi 72 Fase

Pagos a: VINAMARES, S.L.U. CIF:B03309754 Direccion:Avda. de la Libertad n° 1 03181 (Torrevieja) Alicante. Cuentas bancarias ingresos arras: 21001293450200234686

BLOCK FLOOR STAIRWAY LETTER NUMBER TYPE

IT
INCLUDES

OBSERVATIONS BEDR. BATHROOMS SURFACE SOLARIUM TERRACES

TOTAL
SURFACE

GARDEN PLOTS SITUATION ORIENTATION FURNISHINGS

INM. SIN
EQUIP.

DISCOUNT

INMUEBLE
C.

INMUEBLE

EQUIP. Y

OBLIGAT.

4/08/2025, 14:03

EQUIP. COMMUNITY DELIVERY

(YEAR)

DATE

2A 0 HO 37

Parking
Space
With Store
Room 111

Bungalow,

89

35

110

0 Pool

Southwest

15,000€

253,000€ 0€

253,000€

268,000€

1676-1580

Inmediate

2A 0 HO 44

Parking
Space
With Store
Room 112,
Parking
Space 114

Bungalow,

89

25

110

46

0 Pool

Southwest

15,000€

262,000€ 0€

262,000€

277,000€

1676-1580

Inmediate

2A 1 H1 45

Parking

BungiloWSpace 120

89

21

110

0 Pool

Southwest

15,000€

244,000€ 0€

244,000€

259,000€

1413-1332

Inmediate

2A 1 H1 52

Parking
Space
With Store

Bungalowgoom 110

Limited warranty
on white goods,
INCLUDED:
FREE
FURNITURE,
WHITE GOODS
&amp;
DECORATION,
INCLUDES:
DUCT AIR
CONDITIONER,
Limited warranty
on property

89

21

110

0 Pool

Southwest

0€

262,000€ 0€

262,000€

262,000€

Aktual  1413-1332

Inmediate

2A 2 E2 55

Bungalow
With
Solarium

Parking
Space 108

INCLUDED:
FREE
FURNITURE,
WHITE GOODS
&amp;
DECORATION,
Limited warranty
on property,
Limited warranty
on white goods,
INCLUDES:
DUCT AIR
CONDITIONER,
INCLUDES:
FREE
TERRACE

73

49

131

0 Pool

Southwest

0€

252,000€ 0€

252,000€

252,000€

Aktual  1295-1221

Inmediate

2B 0 H'0 68

Parking

E'ung'r’“c’WSpace 134

89

110

0 Pool

North-East

15,000€

245,000€ 0€

245,000€

260,000€

0-1528

Inmediate

2B 0 Jo 6101

Parking

BungalowSpace 137

51

63

0 Pool

North-East

9,800€

168,000€ 0€

168,000€

177,800€

0-816

Inmediate

Parking
Space
With Store
Room 273

Bungalow,

70

87

0 Street

West

11,900€

190,000€ 0€

190,000€

201,900€

1220-1175

Inmediate

5 0 H'0 184

Parking
Space
With Store
Room 282

Bungalow,

89

110

0 Street

West

15,000€

238,000€ 0€

238,000€

253,000€

0-1528

Inmediate

arking

P
Bungalowspace 283

49

61

0 Street

West

9,800€

150,000€

150,000€

159,800€

0-805

Inmediate

Parking

BungalowSpace 274

75

93

0 Street

West

12,300€

192,000€

192,000€

204,300€

0-1140

Inmediate

First  parking
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190

Floor Space 277
Bungalow

89

21

110

Street

West

15,000€

228,000€

228,000€

243,000€

4/08/2025, 14:03

0-1332

Inmediate

H'2

196

Parking
Space
286, Store
Room 55

Bungalow,
With
Solarium

90

57

167

Street

West

15,000€

273,000€

273,000€

288,000€

0-1520

Inmediate

K2

200

Parking
Space
With Store
Room 281

Bungalow,

Solarium

97

64

187

Street

West

15,000€

275,000€

275,000€

290,000€

0-1657

Inmediate

DO

206

Parking

Bungalowspzace 203

65

78

42

Urbanisation

Northwest

12,200€

192,000€

192,000€

204,200€

1213-1144

Inmediate

EO

208

Parking

BungalowSpaCe 189

70

87

28

Urbanisation

Northwest

11,900€

190,000€

190,000€

201,900€

1220-1175

Inmediate

A1

219

Parking

BungalowSpace 328

52

64

Urbanisation

Northwest

9,800€

157,000€

157,000€

166,800€

832-784

Inmediate

A2

228

Bungalow,
With
Solarium

Parking
Space 192

58

47

116

Urbanisation

Northwest

9,800€

175,000€

175,000€

184,800€

1043-983

Inmediate

K2

221

Parking
BunglalowSpace
With Store

Solarium Room 213

97

64

187

Urbanisation

Northwest

15,000€

271,000€

271,000€

286,000€

0-1657

Inmediate

7A

DO

261

Parking

Bur'gaIOV\ISpace 234

65

78

26

Street

North-East

12,200€

189,000€

189,000€

201,200€

1213-1144

Inmediate

7A

EO

262

Parking

BungalowSpace 238

70

87

20

Street

North-East

11,900€

182,000€

182,000€

193,900€

1220-1175

Inmediate

7A

EO

Parking
Space
With Store
Room 261

Bungalow,

70

87

35

Urbanisation

Southeast

11,900€

197,000€

197,000€

208,900€

1220-1175

Inmediate

7A

FO

Parking
Space
239, Store
Room 33

Bungalow;

75

93

32

Urbanisation

Southeast

12,300€

222,000€

222,000€

234,300€

1313-1238

Inmediate

7A

H'0

239

Parking
Space
With Store
Room 258

Bungalow,

89

21

110

57

Urbanisation

Southeast

15,000€

251,000€

251,000€

266,000€

0-1528

Inmediate

7A

H'0

233

Parking
Space
255, Store
Room 44

Bungalow:

89

21

110

86

Urbanisation

Southeast

15,000€

250,000€

250,000€

265,000€

0-1528

Inmediate

7A

D1

264

Parking

BungalowSpace 237

65

78

Street

North-East

12,200€

178,000€

178,000€

190,200€

1033-974

Inmediate

7A

242

With Store

Bungalowp o 241

70

87

Urbanisation

Southeast

11,900€

189,000€

189,000€

200,900€

0-1062

Inmediate

7A

265

236, Store

BungalowRoom 36

70

87

Street

North-East

11,900€

183,000€

183,000€

194,900€

0-1062

Inmediate

7A

241

Parking
pace
240, Store

BungalowRoom 34

75

93

Urbanisation

Southeast

12,300€

214,000€

214,000€

226,300€

0-1140

Inmediate

7A

249

Parking
Space
264, Store

BungalowRoom 45

89

21

110

Urbanisation

Southeast

15,000€

240,000€

240,000€

255,000€

0-1332

Inmediate

7A

A2

256

Bungalow,
With
Solarium

Parking
Space 269

58

47

116

Urbanisation

Southeast

9,800€

190,000€

190,000€

199,800€

1043-983

Inmediate

7A

Cc2

266

Bungalow,
With
Solarium

Parking
Space 256

63

48

123

Street

North-East

12,200€

199,000€

199,000€

211,200€

1112-1048

Inmediate
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7A

D2

257

BungalowParking
With ~ Space
Solarium With Store
oom 262

68

47

129

Urbanisation

Southeast

12,200€

234,000€

234,000€

246,200€

4/08/2025, 14:03

1222-1152 Inmediate

7A

D2

267

Bungalow,
With
Solarium

Parking
Space 244

68

47

129

Street

North-East

12,200€

220,000€

220,000€

232,200€

1222-1152 Inmediate

7A

255

Parking
Space
260, Store
Room 47

Bungalow,
With
Solarium

73

49

136

Urbanisation

Southeast

11,900€

225,000€

225,000€

236,900€

0-1234  Inmediate

7A

E'2

252

Bungalow,
With
Solarium

Parking
Space 242

73

49

136

Urbanisation

Southeast

11,900€

221,000€

221,000€

232,900€

0-1234  Inmediate

7A

268

Parking
Space
With Store
Room 246

Bungalow,
With
Solarium

73

49

136

Street

North-East

11,900€

221,000€

221,000€

232,900€

0-1234  Inmediate

7A

F2

251

Parking
Space
249, Store
Room 39

Bungalow,
With
Solarium

78

54

147

Urbanisation

Southeast

12,300€

241,000€

241,000€

253,300€

0-1328  Inmediate

7A

F2

258

Parking
Space
271, Store
Room 50

Bungalow
With
Solarium

78

54

147

Urbanisation

Southeast

12,300€

236,000€

236,000€

248,300€

0-1328  Inmediate

7A

H'2

259

Parking
Space
Bungalow254,
With  Parking
Solarium Space
257, Store
Room 38

90

57

164

Urbanisation

Southeast

15,000€

290,000€

290,000€

305,000€

0-1520  Inmediate

7A

253

BunganwP‘arking

With

Solarium 252, Store

Room 40

90

57

164

Urbanisation

Southeast

15,000€

280,000€

!

280,000€

295,000€

0-1520  Inmediate

7B

EO

271

Parking

BungaloWSpace 220

70

87

29

Urbanisation

Southwest

11,900€

205,000€

205,000€

216,900€

1220-1175 Inmediate

7B

FO

274

Parking

BungalowSpace 231

75

93

32

Urbanisation

Southwest

12,300€

222,000€

222,000€

234,300€

1313-1238 Inmediate

7B

G'0

269

Parking

BungaloWSpace 217

77

95

38

Urbanisation

Southwest

12,300€

222,000€

222,000€

234,300€

0-1238  Inmediate

7B

A1l

278

Parking

BungglowSpace 225

52

64

Urbanisation

Southwest

9,800€

160,000€

® |R|R|R

160,000€

169,800€

832-784  Inmediate

7B

D1

279

First
Floor
Bungalow

Parking
Space 230

65

78

Urbanisation

Southwest

12,200€

193,000€

193,000€

205,200€

1033-974 Inmediate

7B

280

First
Floor
Bungalow!'

Parking
Space 233

75

93

Urbanisation

Southwest

12,300€

213,000€

213,000€

225,300€

0-1140  Inmediate

7B

G"

275

First
Floor
Bungalow

Parking
Space 224

77

95

Urbanisation

Southwest

12,300€

213,000€

213,000€

225,300€

0-1141 Inmediate

7B

A2

284

Bungalow,
With
Solarium

Parking
Space 226

58

47

116

Urbanisation

Southwest

9,800€

179,000€

179,000€

188,800€

1043-983 Inmediate

7B

D2

Bungalow,
With
Solarium

Parking
Space 228

68

47

129

Urbanisation

Southwest

12,200€

215,000€

215,000€

227,200€

1222-1152 Inmediate

7B

F2

286

Bungalow,
With
Solarium

Parking
Space 223

78

54

147

Urbanisation

Southwest

12,300€

225,000€

225,000€

237,300€

0-1328  Inmediate

K1

298

) Parking
First Space
Floor  with Store

Bungalowroom 308

97

25

123

Pool

Southwest

15,000€

244,000€

244,000€

259,000€

0-1473  Inmediate
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316

BungalowParking
With  Space
Solarium With Store
Room 333

73

49

136

Pool

Southwest

11,900€

212,000€

212,000€

223,900€

4/08/2025, 14:03

0-1234  Inmediate

309

Bungalow,
With
Solarium

Parking
Space 304

73

49

136

Pool

Southwest

11,900€

219,000€

219,000€

230,900€

0-1234  Inmediate

318

Parking
Space
288, Store
Room 56

Bungalow;

89

21

110

48

Pool

Southwest

15,000€

257,000€

257,000€

272,000€

0-1528  Inmediate

324

Parking
Space
291, Store

BungalowRoom 57

89

21

110

Pool

Southwest

15,000€

243,000€

243,000€

258,000€

0-1332  Inmediate

329

303, Store

BungalowRoom 62

89

21

110

Pool

Southwest

15,000€

246,000€

246,000€

261,000€

0-1332  Inmediate
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